
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Korcsoport Idő

 Futás  Nő 

1 F4 FARKAS Orsolya Anna MVSI-Nomád U13 0:50:47

2 F10 Kisapáti Ildikó Master II 0:53:08

3 F5 Imets Kinga Master I 0:55:51

4 F37 Béres Timea M1 Fitness Master II 0:56:44

5 F47 Brozman Zsuzsanna Master I 1:05:17

6 F51 Repei Csilla Master II 1:09:02

7 F13 Csapkovics Melinda Master II 1:10:23

8 F25 Farkas Anna Nomád Terepfutó Suli U23 1:10:39

9 F43 Németh Réka Master I 1:12:04

10 F49 Makrai-Dovák Diána Master I 1:13:50

11 F36 Petneháziné Ági Master IV 1:22:31

12 F48 Mester Viktória Felnőtt 1:33:59

13 F1 Szekeres Anikó Master I

14 F19 Szűcs Réka Felnőtt

15 F28 Dr. Lubinszki Mária DTC Master II

 Futás  Férfi 

1 F53 Berta Gábor Büki Műhely Master I 0:38:11

2 F33 Büki Ádám Bükki Műhely - Miskolci Honvéd U23 0:38:18

3 F17 Méhész Ádám Felnőtt 0:42:09

4 F30 Csuja Gábor Master I 0:42:33

5 F32 Büki Dávid Miskolci Honvéd SE U23 0:43:38

6 F20 Mátravölgyi Zoltán Master II 0:43:46

7 F45 Molnár Balázs Master I 0:43:46

8 F50 Fábián Norbert Felnőtt 0:44:26

9 F42 Kosárkó Roland Hegyaljai Bringások SE Felnőtt 0:46:46

10 F27 Czinege Dávid Nomád Terepfutó Suli U13 0:47:40

11 F39 Biriki Attila team3K Master II 0:48:06

12 F40 Balázs József mountainhippy Master II 0:48:21

13 F35 Szőcs Péter Cutler Fitness Felnőtt 0:48:31

14 F7 dr. Palásti Péter Master II 0:48:35

15 F18 Bogáth Levente B-A-Z. Megyei Rendőr Sportegyesület Felnőtt 0:49:36

16 F54 Pallos Zoltán Master IV 0:50:30

17 F44 Magyar Károly CyclingPeople Master II 0:50:50

18 F34 Dzúró Zoltán Master II 0:50:56

19 F9 Rétlaki Tibor Master I 0:50:58

20 F24 Halász Attti Master III 0:51:08

21 F3 Sereg Szabolcs Master I 0:51:23

22 F52 Fazekas Sándor Master III 0:51:47

23 F15 Nagy Gábor Master II 0:52:32

24 F2 Csáki Szabolcs Master I 0:54:19

25 F29 Erőss Béla NYÍR-MTB Master III 0:55:26

26 F41 Fazekas Csaba Mountainhippy Master I 0:55:27

27 F22 Pavlik Ádám Felnőtt 0:56:43

28 F14 Kiss István Master III 0:57:11

29 F31 Szmetanovics Sándor Master II 0:57:26

30 F46 Csákány Zsombor Master I 0:58:13

Fehérkőlápa Hillclimb 2016 futás



31 F11 Kupás Péter Master I 0:59:32

32 F21 Páhy József Master I 1:02:20

33 F26 Kovács Balázs Master I 1:03:04

34 F12 Hódi Péter Master III 1:09:32

35 F8 Roskó Attila Master I

36 F16 Nagy Attila Felnőtt

37 F23 Helgert János Master II

38 F38 Balogh Zsolt Vinibike Montain Bike Team Master III

U13

1 F4 FARKAS Orsolya Anna MVSI-Nomád U13 0:50:47

U23

1 F25 Farkas Anna Nomád Terepfutó Suli U23 1:10:39

Felnőtt

1 F48 Mester Viktória Felnőtt 1:33:59

2 F19 Szűcs Réka Felnőtt

Master I

1 F5 Imets Kinga Master I 0:55:51

2 F47 Brozman Zsuzsanna Master I 1:05:17

3 F43 Németh Réka Master I 1:12:04

4 F49 Makrai-Dovák Diána Master I 1:13:50

5 F1 Szekeres Anikó Master I

Master II

1 F10 Kisapáti Ildikó Master II 0:53:08

2 F37 Béres Timea M1 Fitness Master II 0:56:44

3 F51 Repei Csilla Master II 1:09:02

4 F13 Csapkovics Melinda Master II 1:10:23

5 F28 Dr. Lubinszki Mária DTC Master II

Master IV

1 F36 Petneháziné Ági Master IV 1:22:31

U13

1 F27 Czinege Dávid Nomád Terepfutó Suli U13 0:47:40

U23

1 F33 Büki Ádám Bükki Műhely - Miskolci Honvéd U23 0:38:18

2 F32 Büki Dávid Miskolci Honvéd SE U23 0:43:38

Felnőtt

1 F17 Méhész Ádám Felnőtt 0:42:09

2 F50 Fábián Norbert Felnőtt 0:44:26

3 F42 Kosárkó Roland Hegyaljai Bringások SE Felnőtt 0:46:46

4 F35 Szőcs Péter Cutler Fitness Felnőtt 0:48:31

5 F18 Bogáth Levente B-A-Z. Megyei Rendőr Sportegyesület Felnőtt 0:49:36

6 F22 Pavlik Ádám Felnőtt 0:56:43

7 F16 Nagy Attila Felnőtt

Master I

1 F53 Berta Gábor Büki Műhely Master I 0:38:11

2 F30 Csuja Gábor Master I 0:42:33

3 F45 Molnár Balázs Master I 0:43:46

4 F9 Rétlaki Tibor Master I 0:50:58

5 F3 Sereg Szabolcs Master I 0:51:23

Női korcsoportok

Férfi korcsoportok



6 F2 Csáki Szabolcs Master I 0:54:19

7 F41 Fazekas Csaba Mountainhippy Master I 0:55:27

8 F46 Csákány Zsombor Master I 0:58:13

9 F11 Kupás Péter Master I 0:59:32

10 F21 Páhy József Master I 1:02:20

11 F26 Kovács Balázs Master I 1:03:04

12 F8 Roskó Attila Master I

Master II

1 F20 Mátravölgyi Zoltán Master II 0:43:46

2 F39 Biriki Attila team3K Master II 0:48:06

3 F40 Balázs József mountainhippy Master II 0:48:21

4 F7 dr. Palásti Péter Master II 0:48:35

5 F44 Magyar Károly CyclingPeople Master II 0:50:50

6 F34 Dzúró Zoltán Master II 0:50:56

7 F15 Nagy Gábor Master II 0:52:32

8 F31 Szmetanovics Sándor Master II 0:57:26

9 F23 Helgert János Master II

Master III

1 F24 Halász Attti Master III 0:51:08

2 F52 Fazekas Sándor Master III 0:51:47

3 F29 Erőss Béla NYÍR-MTB Master III 0:55:26

4 F14 Kiss István Master III 0:57:11

5 F12 Hódi Péter Master III 1:09:32

6 F38 Balogh Zsolt Vinibike Montain Bike Team Master III

Master IV

1 F54 Pallos Zoltán Master IV 0:50:30


